ICC-ES Evaluation Reports are not to be construed as representing aesthetics or any other attributes not specifically addressed, nor are they to be construed
as an endorsement of the subject of the report or a recommendation for its use. There is no warranty by ICC Evaluation Service, LLC, express or implied, as
to any finding or other matter in this report, or as to any product covered by the report.
Copyright © 2024 ICC Evaluation Service, LLC.  All rights reserved. Page 1 of 7
www.icc-es.org  |  (800) 423-6587  |  (562) 699-0543 A Subsidiary of the International Code Council®
ICC-ES Listing Report Reissued July 2024
ESL-1007    This listing is subject to renewal July 2025.
CSI: DIVISION: 13 00 00—SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

Low Pry Fitting (LPF)
TABLE 4—Stake EYE AND CABLE ASSEMBLIES
STAKE-EYE PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
EY8-251-3P 1
EY8-376-3P 2
EY8-500-3P 2
EY8-500-3P45 2
EY8-260-4P 1
EY8-376-4P 2
EY8-501-4P 2
EY8-505-6P 2
EY8-375-6P 2
EY8-625-8P 2
EY8-625-8P45 2
ESL-1007 |  Most Widely Accepted and Trusted Page 5 of 7
TABLE 5—STRUCTURAL ATTACHMENT FITTING (SAF) AND CABLE ASSEMBLY
(Fitting Mounted 0º to 90º from Line of Tension)
Cable Color